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Pos. HOME AWAY WON DRAW LOST POINTS FOR AGAINST DIFF

1 INFINITY BLACK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 EP POLECATS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 NORFOLK JAGUARS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 W.WITTERING WAVES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 NYETIMBER LIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 CRABLANDS AVOCETS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 LAVANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIX
No. Mat1 Mat2 Total Mat1 Mat2 HiAgg Match
1 Sun-07-Sep-25 Nyetimber Lions Home

10:00 AM Crablands Avocets Away

2 Tue-30-Sep-25 Infinity Black Home

07:20 PM Crablands Avocets Away

3 Sun-12-Oct-25 Infinity Black Home

02:00 PM EP Polecats Away

4 Sat-18-Oct-25 Crablands Avocets Home

2:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away

5 Sun-19-Oct-25 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions
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02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

6 Sat-25-Oct-25 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM Infinity Black Away

7 Wed-29-Oct-25 Lavant Home

07:00 PM Crablands Avocets Away

8 Sun-02-Nov-25 Nyetimber Lions Home

10:00 AM Lavant Away

9 Tue-11-Nov-25 Crablands Avocets Home

07:30 PM Infinity Black Away

10 Wed-12-Nov-25 W.Wittering Waves Home

02:00 PM Lavant Away

11 Thu-13-Nov-25 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM Crablands Avocets Away

12 Sun-16-Nov-25 Lavant Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away

13 Tue-25-Nov-25 W.Wittering Waves Home

02:00 PM EP Polecats Away

14 Tue-25-Nov-25 Infinity Black Home

07:30 PM Lavant Away

15 Sat-29-Nov-25 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM Infinity Black Away

16 Sat-29-Nov-25 Crablands Avocets Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

17 Tue-02-Dec-25 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM W.Wittering Waves Away

18 Tue-09-Dec-25 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM W.Wittering Waves Away

19 Sat-13-Dec-25 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM Lavant Away02:00 PM Lavant Away

20 Sun-14-Dec-25 W.Wittering Waves Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

21 Tue-16-Dec-25 W.Wittering Waves Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away
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22 Fri-02-Jan-26 Nyetimber Lions Home

05:00 PM EP Polecats Away

23 Sun-04-Jan-26 Infinity Black Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away

24 Tue-06-Jan-26 Crablands Avocets Home

02:00 PM W.Wittering Waves Away

25 Fri-09-Jan-26 W.Wittering Waves Home

07:00 PM Infinity Black Away

26 Sun-11-Jan-26 Nyetimber Lions Home

10:00 AM W.Wittering Waves10:00 AM W.Wittering Waves Away

27 Wed-14-Jan-26 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

28 Fri-16-Jan-26 Nyetimber Lions Home

05:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away

29 Sat-17-Jan-26 Crablands Avocets Home

02:00 PM Lavant Away

30 Sun-18-Jan-26 Nyetimber Lions Home

10:00 AM Infinity Black Away

31 Wed-21-Jan-26 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Jaguars Away

32 Wed-28-Jan-26 EP Polecats Home

02:00 PM Crablands Avocets Away

33 Wed-28-Jan-26 Lavant Home

07:00 PM W.Wittering Waves Away

34 Thu-29-Jan-26 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM EP Polecats Away

35 Sat-07-Feb-26 Infinity Black Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

36 Sun-08-Feb-26 Lavant Home

02:00 PM EP Polecats Away

37 Sat-21-Feb-26 Norfolk Jaguars Home

02:00 PM Lavant Away

38 Wed-25-Feb-26 Lavant Home

07:00 PM Infinity Black Away

39 Sat-28-Feb-26 Crablands Avocets Home

02:00 PM EP Polecats Away

40 Sun-08-Mar-26 Lavant Home

02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions02:00 PM Nyetimber Lions Away

41 Tue-24-Mar-26 W.Wittering Waves Home

02:00 PM Crablands Avocets Away

42 Sat-28-Mar-26 Infinity Black Home

02:00 PM W.Wittering Waves Away


